AQUATLON 2024 - Zactvo starsi (14 - 15) (Muzi)
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Plic Ondfej (2009)

Soula Vaclav (2009)
Senohrabek Marek (2009)
Hefman Jakub (2009)
Vecefa Matyas (2009)
Malik Jakub (2009)
Hubacek Ondfej (2009)

Kucera Alexander Karel (2009)

Bako¢ Hynek (2009)
Z6n Jakub (2010)
Kulman Matyas (2009)
Pirout Matéj (2010)
Stefani¢ Adam (2009)
Rohaé Adam (2010)
Silhan David (2009)
1hn Simon (2010)
Bfenek Hynek (2009)
Hilpert Oliver (2010)
Zemek Antonin (2010)
Kalda Martin (2009)
Stadnik Filip (2009)
Kotopulos Nikos (2010)
Goncaruk Ilja (2009)
Auf Jan (2009)
Mazanek Matéj (2010)
Kiiz David (2010)

Hlina Tomds (2010)
Zdimal Jan (2010)
Stasa Matyas (2010)
Bohm Matyas (2010)
Hajnala David (2010)
Pietrula Jakub (2009)
Vésa Theodor (2009)
Valda Antonin (2009)
Michalek Antonin (2009)
Kovar Josef (2009)
Netik Lukag (2009)
Gunka Lukas (2009)

2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tébor
Tri club Ceska Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE
Spartak Trutnov
ROAD2KONA

Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
Spartak Trutnov
TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ BIZU JBC

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
2BWINNER TEAM
Triathlon Team Tébor
Trisk CB

CzechTRI K. Team
4SPORTS TEAM
CzechTRI K. Team
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
ArtSport Team
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TRI KLUB Pfibram
Trisk CB

Loko Trutnov

4SPORTS TEAM

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (3.)
920,00 (4.)
890,00 (6.)
860,00 (9.)
880,00 (7.)
870,00 (8.)
799,00 (17.)
810,00 (14.)
830,00 (12.)
800,00 (15.)
820,00 (13.)

900,00 (5.)

850,00 (10.)

840,00 (11.)

950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
880,00 (6.)
870,00 (7.)
860,00 (8.)
840,00 (10.)
830,00 (11.)
820,00 (12.)

800,00 (14.)

810,00 (13.)

900,00 (4.)

890,00 (5.)

799,00 (15.)

850,00 (9.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (3.)
920,00 (4.)

890,00 (6.)
880,00 (7.)
870,00 (8.)
860,00 (9.)
830,00 (12.)
840,00 (11.)
850,00 (10.)
810,00 (14.)
799,00 (17.)
800,00 (16.)
798,00 (18.)

792,00 (24.)
793,00 (23.)
797,00 (19.)
794,00 (22.)

900,00 (5.)

1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
860,00 (8.)
840,00 (10.)
795,00 (19.)
796,00 (18.)
798,00 (16.)
799,00 (15.)

794,00 (20.)
797,00 (17.)
792,00 (22.)
793,00 (21.)
870,00 (7.)
850,00 (9.)
830,00 (11.)

791,00 (24.)

790,00 (25.)

788,00 (27.)
789,00 (26.)

950,00 (2.)

900,00 (4.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)
935,00 (5.)
966,00 (3.)
914,00 (7.)
851,00 (13.)

861,00 (12.)
882,00 (10.)
872,00 (11.)
838,00 (16.)
837,00 (17.)

839,00 (15.)
836,00 (18.)
834,00 (20.)
924,00 (6.)
945,00 (4.)
893,00 (9.)
840,00 (14.)
835,00 (19.)
832,00 (22.)
833,00 (21.)
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Celkem
3000,00
2950,00
2808,00
2805,00
2766,00
2674,00
2601,00
2600,00
2581,00
2570,00
2562,00
2501,00
2488,00
2467,00
2444,00
2440,00
2435,00
2428,00
2425,00
1824,00
1815,00
1790,00
1743,00
1670,00
1649,00
1626,00
1624,00
1623,00
1591,00
1585,00
1583,00
1000,00
950,00

903,00

900,00

900,00

850,00

840,00



.- Hoffmann Simon (2010)
39 Cernohous Vit (2009)
- Musil Frantisek (2009)
- Cerny Jakub (2009)

- Bludsky Matéj (2010)
- Marsan Vincent (2010)
Pe| Stépén (2009)

- Vrobel Richard (2010)
.- Merle Simon (2010)
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TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC
Triatlon Plzen
TITAN TRILIFE
TrisK B
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
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